Page 11/1/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.

wall.
FarmBoss Pipe & Fittings
All Markets North Island
javascript:void(window.open('http://www.humes.co.nz/Rural_view.php?id=1112049881&origin=rural','_Blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('?','_Blank'))
Page 21/1/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
71843 P550.500.3SJ CULVERT PIPE 500 3.00 313.000 $771.05
70594 P550.500.5SJ CULVERT PIPE 500 5.00 $1,285.09
70600 P550.400.5SJ CULVERT PIPE 400 5.00 310.000 $817.78
70638 P550.200.3SJ CULVERT PIPE 200 3.00 47.000 $124.61
70595 P550.200.5SJ CULVERT PIPE 200 5.00 73.000 $207.69
80955 P550.110.5SJ CULVERT PIPE 110 5.00 20.000 $116.02
80956 P550.160.5SJ CULVERT PIPE 160 5.00 43.000 $230.18
71834 P550.250.3SJ CULVERT PIPE 250 3.00 73.000 $140.19
70599 P550.315.5SJ CULVERT PIPE 315 5.00 180.000 $428.37
71838 P550.400.3SJ CULVERT PIPE 400 3.00 197.000 $490.67
70598 P550.250.5SJ CULVERT PIPE 250 5.00 113.000 $233.65
70704 P550.315.3SJ CULVERT PIPE 315 3.00 120.000 $257.02
Item
Code
Description Diameter
(mm)

javascript:void(window.open('http://www.humes.co.nz/Rural_view.php?id=1094346687&origin=rural','_Blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://humsqlprod1/pricebook/docs/ProdDescriptionPVC.pdf','_Blank'))
Page 31/1/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
74282 RS RURAL COUPLER 190(ID) RUBBER SLEEVE 190 $16.58
74280 RS RURAL COUPLER 240 (ID) RUBBER SLEEVE 240 $17.92
74275 RS RURAL COUPLER 305(ID) RUBBER SLEEVE 305 $19.72
Rural Coupler - Rubber Sleeve
80009 P6000.315.6 HDPE RURAL CULVERT PIPE 315 6.00 $804.80
80008 P6000.200.6 HDPE RURAL CULVERT PIPE 200 6.00 $321.92
80010 P6000.250.6 HDPE RURAL CULVERT PIPE 250 6.00 $519.23
Culvert - HDPE
81624 PFP600 POLYFLO CULVERT PIPE HDPE 600 2.70 $716.53
81623 PFP450 POLYFLO CULVERT PIPE HDPE 450 2.70 $447.83
81622 PFP330 POLYFLO CULVERT PIPE HDPE 330 2.70 $268.70
81627 PFP1200 POLYFLO CULVERT PIPE HDPE 1200 2.70 $2,119.74
81626 PFP900 POLYFLO CULVERT PIPE HDPE 900 2.70 $1,492.78
81625 PFP750 POLYFLO CULVERT PIPE HDPE 750 2.70 $1,104.65
Polyflo Culvert - HDPE
Item
Code
Description Diameter

Manufactured from lightweight, UV resistant HDPE.
Polyethylene Pipe Culvert
All Markets North Island
javascript:void(window.open('http://www.humes.co.nz/Rural_view.php?id=1094346431&origin=rural','_Blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://humsqlprod1/pricebook/docs/ProdDescriptionPE.pdf','_Blank'))
Page 41/1/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
81031 P300.32.9.50 AGPIPE MDPE 32 50.00 $213.22
72036 P300.25.9.200 AGPIPE MDPE 25 200.00 $578.17
81087 P300.32.9.200 AGPIPE MDPE 32 200.00 $853.00
81086 P300.32.9.100 AGPIPE MDPE 32 100.00 $369.32
72039 P300.20.9.200 AGPIPE MDPE 20 200.00 $454.93
72038 P300.20.9.100 AGPIPE MDPE 20 100.00 $227.50
72035 P300.25.9.100 AGPIPE MDPE 25 100.00 $289.05
72037 P300.25.9.50 AGPIPE MDPE 25 50.00 $118.04
60521 P300.40.9.50 AGPIPE MDPE 40 50.00 $330.80
81033 P300.63.9.50 AGPIPE MDPE 63 50.00 $701.91
60522 P300.50.9.150 AGPIPE MDPE 50 150.00 $1,663.68
81034 P300.63.9.200 AGPIPE MDPE 63 200.00 $1,932.60
81082 P300.63.9.100 AGPIPE MDPE 63 100.00 $1,488.13
72340 P300.40.9.200 AGPIPE MDPE 40 200.00 $1,402.74
72094 P300.40.9.100 AGPIPE MDPE 40 100.00 $701.36
60523 P300.50.9.100 AGPIPE MDPE 50 100.00 $1,023.67
60524 P300.50.9.50 AGPIPE MDPE 50 50.00 $482.55
72045 P300.20.9.50 AGPIPE MDPE 20 50.00 $113.70
300 AGPipe PE80 PN9 - Black
70248 P300.32.6.200 AGPIPE MDPE 32 200.00 $644.56
81095 P300.40.6.50 AGPIPE MDPE 40 50.00 $213.22
81088 P300.40.6.100 AGPIPE MDPE 40 100.00 $426.56
80748 P300.32.6.100 AGPIPE MDPE 32 100.00 $322.27
80705 P300.20.6.100 AGPIPE MDPE 20 100.00 $184.82
80730 P300.25.6.100 AGPIPE MDPE 25 100.00 $260.87
81094 P300.25.6.200 AGPIPE MDPE 25 200.00 $521.26
81032 P300.63.6.50 AGPIPE MDPE 63 50.00 $507.00
80601 P300.63.6.100 AGPIPE MDPE 63 100.00 $1,014.22
81085 P300.63.6.200 AGPIPE MDPE 63 200.00 POA
81084 P300.50.6.200 AGPIPE MDPE 50 200.00 $1,157.07
81089 P300.40.6.200 AGPIPE MDPE 40 200.00 $853.00
81090 P300.50.6.50 AGPIPE MDPE 50 50.00 $334.10
81091 P300.50.6.100 AGPIPE MDPE 50 100.00 $668.18
300 AGPipe PE80 PN6 - Black
Item
Code
Description Diameter

market sectors.
Polyethylene Pipe Rural
All Markets North Island
javascript:void(window.open('http://www.humes.co.nz/Roading_view.php?id=1094342591&origin=roading','_Blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://humsqlprod1/pricebook/docs/ProdDescriptionPE.pdf','_Blank'))
Page 51/1/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
77308 P370.32.27.50 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 32 50.00 $121.93
77684 P370.25.21.200 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 25 200.00 60.000 $399.03
77685 P370.32.27.200 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 32 200.00 117.000 $487.66
77681 P370.32.27.100 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 32 100.00 83.000 $243.84
77680 P370.25.21.100 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 25 100.00 47.000 $199.52
77307 P370.20.16.100 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 20 100.00 $152.95
77676 P370.20.16.50 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 20 50.00 23.000 $76.50
77677 P370.25.21.50 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 25 50.00 33.000 $99.77
77683 P370.20.16.200 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 20 200.00 47.000 $305.90
70789 P370.50.44.200 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 50 200.00 280.000 $913.29
70792 P370.50.44.100 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 50 100.00 193.000 $456.65
77682 P370.40.35.100 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 40 100.00 130.000 $297.04
77678 P370.40.35.50 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 40 50.00 77.000 $148.51
70793 P370.50.44.50 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 50 50.00 130.000 $228.36
77686 P370.40.35.200 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 40 200.00 187.000 $594.08
370 Greenline - Medium Density Pipe
70778 P360.63. PN9.50 RURAL REDLINE 63 50.00 $407.88
81083 P360.50. PN9.200 RURAL REDLINE 50 200.00 $1,081.79
81077 P360.63. PN9.200 RURAL REDLINE 63 200.00 $1,631.52
70784 P360.63. PN9.100 RURAL REDLINE 63 100.00 367.000 $815.79
70783 P360.50. PN9.100 RURAL REDLINE 50 100.00 $540.88
70780 P360.25. PN12.100 RURAL REDLINE 25 100.00 $257.16
70786 P360.25. PN12.200 RURAL REDLINE 25 200.00 77.000 $514.28
70775 P360.32. PN9.50 RURAL REDLINE 32 50.00 $130.80
70773 P360.20. PN12.50 RURAL REDLINE 20 50.00 $106.41
70779 P360.20.PN12.100 RURAL REDLINE 20 100.00 $212.82
70774 P360.25. PN12.50 RURAL REDLINE 25 50.00 33.000 $128.58
70782 P360.40. PN9.100 RURAL REDLINE 40 100.00 $345.82
70788 P360.40. PN9.200 RURAL REDLINE 40 200.00 $691.64
70777 P360.50. PN9.50 RURAL REDLINE 50 50.00 130.000 $270.44
70781 P360.32.PN9.100 RURAL REDLINE 32 100.00 83.000 $261.59
70787 P360.32. PN9.200 RURAL REDLINE 32 200.00 113.000 $523.16
70776 P360.40. PN9.50 RURAL REDLINE 40 50.00 77.000 $172.90
360 Redline - Medium Density Pipe
73233 P340.40.50 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 40 50.00 $270.69
73234 P340.40.100 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 40 100.00 $541.38
73235 P340.40.200 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 40 200.00 $1,082.76
73230 P340.32.50 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 32 50.00 $209.88
73231 P340.32.100 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 32 100.00 $419.77
73232 P340.32.200 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 32 200.00 $839.52
73239 P340.63.50 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 63 50.00 $664.95
73240 P340.63.100 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 63 100.00 $1,329.90
73241 P340.63.200 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 63 200.00 $2,659.82
73236 P340.50.50 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 50 50.00 $396.23
73237 P340.50.100 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 50 100.00 $792.45
73238 P340.50.200 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 50 200.00 $1,584.90
340 Rural Pipe MDPE 12.5 Bar
Item
Code
Description Diameter
(mm)
Length
(m)
Weight
(kg)
Unit Price
(NZD)
Polyethylene Pipe Rural
All Markets North Island
Page 61/1/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
70939 P6000.32.100 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIP 32 100.00 $354.37
70945 P6000.32.200 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIP 32 200.00 $674.99
70946 P6000.40.25 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIPE 40 25.00 $69.22
70934 P6000.32.25 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIPE 32 25.00 $53.40
70869 P6000.20.25 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIPE 20 25.00 $41.36
70870 P6000.20.100 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIP 20 100.00 $190.81
70871 P6000.20.200 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIP 20 200.00 $363.46
70947 P6000.40.100 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIP 40 100.00 $582.57
70966 P6000.63.25 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIPE 63 25.00 $173.04
70965 P6000.50.200 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIP 50 200.00 $1,349.99
70948 P6000.40.200 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIP 40 200.00 $830.76
70949 P6000.50.25 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIPE 50 25.00 $116.19
70956 P6000.50.100 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIP 50 100.00 $708.75
6000 Rural Pipe PE80 MDPE 9 Bar
70875 P6000.32.25 PE80 MDPE 8BAR RURAL PIPE 32 25.00 $48.96
70874 P6000.25.200 PE80 MDPE 8BAR RURAL PIP 25 200.00 $493.26
70877 P6000.32.200 PE80 MDPE 8BAR RURAL PIP 32 200.00 $623.07
70876 P6000.32.100 PE80 MDPE 8BAR RURAL PIP 32 100.00 $311.54
70872 P6000.25.25 PE80 MDPE 8BAR RURAL PIPE 25 25.00 $48.96
70873 P6000.25.100 PE80 MDPE 8BAR RURAL PIP 25 100.00 $246.64
6000 Rural Pipe PE80 MDPE 8 Bar
70880 P6000.40.200 PE80 MDPE 6BAR RURAL PIP 40 200.00 $752.88
70891 P6000.50.25 PE80 MDPE 6BAR RURAL PIPE 50 25.00 $88.99
70878 P6000.40.25 PE80 MDPE 6BAR RURAL PIPE 40 25.00 $82.39
70879 P6000.40.100 PE80 MDPE 6BAR RURAL PIP 40 100.00 $376.44
70892 P6000.50.100 PE80 MDPE 6BAR RURAL PIP 50 100.00 $584.13
70897 P6000.63.100 PE80 MDPE 6BAR RURAL PIP 63 100.00 $882.68
70898 P6000.63.200 PE80 MDPE 6BAR RURAL PIP 63 200.00 $1,765.37
70893 P6000.50.200 PE80 MDPE 6BAR RURAL PIP 50 200.00 $1,168.26
70896 P6000.63.25 PE80 MDPE 6 BAR RURAL PIP 63 25.00 $138.43
6000 Rural Pipe PE80 MDPE 6 Bar
73248 P3500.32.100 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 32 100.00 $584.53
73249 P3500.40.100 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 40 100.00 $721.83
73247 P3500.25.100 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 25 100.00 $370.72
73245 P3500.25.25 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 25 25.00 $92.69
73246 P3500.25.50 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 25 50.00 $185.36
73250 P3500.50.25 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 50 25.00 $268.24
73254 P3500.63.50 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 63 50.00 $765.97
73255 P3500.63.100 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 63 100.00 $1,531.95
73253 P3500.63.25 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 63 25.00 $382.99
73251 P3500.50.50 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 50 50.00 $536.47
73252 P3500.50.100 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 50 100.00 $1,072.96
3500 Blackline - Medium Density Pipe
77679 P370.63.55.50 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 63 50.00 233.000 $345.82
70790 P370.63.55.100 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 63 100.00 367.000 $691.64
70767 P370.63.55.200 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 63 200.00 540.000 $1,383.25
370 Greenline - Medium Density Pipe
Item
Code
Description Diameter

culvert and prevent soil erosion of roadside embankments.
Double Cleated and larger diameters available - please enquire
at your local Humes Sales Centre
Culvert Sock
All Markets North Island
Page 91/1/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
77741 P220.57.50 IRRIGATOR DRAG HOSE PN6 MDPE 57 50.00 $391.64
Irrigator Drag Hose PN6 MDPE
78130 P2200.75.PN8.50 MDPE EFFULENT PIPE 75 50.00 400.000 $1,160.66
81253 P2200.63.PN6.3.50 MDPE EFFULENT PIPE 63 50.00 $416.58
78159 P2200.75.PN8.100 MDPE EFFULENT PIPE 75 100.00 $2,321.43
77739 P2200.90.PN8.100 MDPE EFFLUENT PIPE 90 100.00 833.000 $2,826.06
77740 P2200.90.PN8.50 MDPE EFFLUENT PIPE 90 50.00 $991.99
2200 - Effluent Pipe MDPE
Item
Code
Description Diameter

low pressures.
ACM Travelling Irrigator
All Markets North Island
javascript:void(window.open('http://www.humes.co.nz/Rural_view.php?id=1101327950&origin=rural','_Blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('?','_Blank'))
Page 121/1/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
72635 LT16.25 16MM X 25M LATERAL TUBE 16 25.00 POA
72645 LT13.400 13MM X 400M LATERAL TUBE 13 400.00 $284.81
72637 LT16.100 16MM X 100M LATERAL TUBE 16 100.00 23.000 $91.55
72636 LT16.50 16MM X 50M LATERAL TUBE 16 50.00 POA
72631 LT13.50 13MM X 50M LATERAL TUBE 13 50.00 POA
72634 LT13.20 13MM X 20M LATERAL TUBE 13 20.00 POA
72633 LT13.200 13MM X 200M LATERAL TUBE 13 200.00 POA
72632 LT13.100 13MM X 100M LATERAL TUBE 13 100.00 20.000 $71.18
72643 LT19.200 19MM X 200M LATERAL TUBE 19 200.00 $273.71
72642 LT19.100 19MM X 100M LATERAL TUBE 19 100.00 27.000 $116.97
72648 LT25.100 25MM X 100M LATERAL TUBE 25 100.00 $172.90
72644 LT19.300 19MM X 300M LATERAL TUBE 19 300.00 67.000 $350.88
72639 LT16.400 16MM X 400M LATERAL TUBE 16 400.00 70.000 $366.15
72638 LT16.200 16MM X 200M LATERAL TUBE 16 200.00 $303.50
72641 LT19.50 19MM X 50M LATERAL TUBE 19 50.00 POA
72640 LT19.25 19MM X 25M LATERAL TUBE 19 25.00 POA
Lateral Tube
77012 IRRCK-LINE PRESSURE RED VALVE 35M SPRING $113.93
77013 IRRCK-LINE PRESSURE RED VALVE 40M SPRING $113.93
77011 IRRCK-LINE PRESSURE RED VALVE 30M SPRING $113.93

water systems and lateral tube systems.
Irrigation Fittings
All Markets North Island
javascript:void(window.open('http://www.humes.co.nz/Rural_view.php?id=1094341055&origin=rural','_Blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('?','_Blank'))
Page 141/1/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
74410 GBBL50 (60) GIBAULT 50 $50.22
74413 GBBL65 (75) GIBAULT 65 $53.01
Gibault Couplings
74981 RESOSOBL150 X 100 REDUCER 150 $220.35
81879 RESOSOBL150 X 125 REDUCER 150 25.000 $199.54
81878 RESOSOBL125 X 100 REDUCER 125 25.000 $220.35
74993 RESOSONY125 X 80 REDUCER 125 21.000 POA
74980 RESOSOBL200 X 150 REDUCER 200 $244.97
74984 RESOSOBL200 X 175 REDUCER 200 $291.82
77518 RESOSONY175 X 125 REDUCER 175 32.000 $233.09
77516 RESOSONY175 X 150 REDUCER 175 40.000 $244.97
Reducer - Rubber Ring Joint
74515 TESOSOSOBL150 X 125 TEE 150 $211.53
80041 TESOSOSOBL150 X 100 TEE 150 45.000 $265.45
74529 TESOSOSOBL125 X 100 TEE 125 POA
74505 TESOSOSOBL175 X 125 TEE 175 POA
74496 TESOSOSOBL200 X 175 TEE 200 $343.66
60990 TESOSOSOBL200 X 150 TEE 200 $365.71
76745 TESOSOSOBL175 X 150 TEE 175 $288.20
Hydrant Tee Reducer - Rubber Ring Joint
81806 TESOSOBSP 200 X150MM THREADED JOINT TEE POA
80949 TESOSOBSP 125 X125 THREADED JOINT TEE POA
81959 TESOSOBSP 100X125MM THREADED JOINT TEE POA
81880 TESOSOBSP 4BL100 TEE $172.25
48040 TESOSOBSP 4BL150 TEE 150 $219.18
81254 TESOSOBSP 4BL125 TEE 125 $194.43
81884 TESOSOBSP 4BL200 TEE 20 $351.14
Hydrant Tee - Threaded Joint
80944 TESOSOBSP 5BL150 TEE 150 $290.65
80055 TESOSOHYBL 125MM 125 POA
74503 TESOSOHYBL100 TEE 100 $197.77
80051 TESOSOHYBL200 TEE 200 $314.11
80054 TESOSOHYBL 175MM 175 POA
74504 TESOSOHYBL150 TEE 150 $254.50
Hydrant Tee - Rubber Ring Joint
80595 IRRJ25 POWER JET NOZZLE LARGE 25 $42.40
80599 IRRJ25 POWER JET ADAPTOR SMALL 25 POA
80598 IRRJ25 POWER JET ADAPTOR LARGE 25 $7.54

(kg)
Unit Price
(NZD)
Irrigation Fittings
All Markets North Island
Page 151/1/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
99536 ECBL125 PLAIN END CAP CAST IRON 125 $91.91
99535 ECBL100 PLAIN END CAP CAST IRON 100 $61.54
99537 ECBL150 PLAIN END CAP CAST IRON 150 $126.83
99539 ECBL200 PLAIN END CAP CAST IRON 200 $209.15
99538 ECBL175 PLAIN END CAP CAST IRON 175 $194.90
End Caps
74426 GBBL125 (140) GIBAULT 125 $114.55
74431 GBBL150 (160) GIBAULT 150 $136.75
74416 GBBL80 (89) GIBAULT 80 $64.47
74421 GBBL100 (114) GIBAULT 100 $90.73
50346 GBBL155 (168) GIBAULT 155 $153.56
74440 GBBL190 (219) GIBAULT 190 $201.31
74436 GBBL200 (225) GIBAULT 200 $206.24
60472 GBBL155-150 (168-160) GIBAULT 155 $145.28
74444 GBBL175 (205) GIBAULT 175 $184.26
Gibault Couplings
Item
Code
Description Diameter
(mm)
Length
(m)
Weight
(kg)
Unit Price
(NZD)
Irrigation Fittings
All Markets North Island
Page 161/1/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
70591 P588.200 FARMTUFF FLOODGATE - PVC 200 $508.24
70590 P588.160 FARMTUFF FLOODGATE - PVC 160 $311.90
70589 P588.110 FARMTUFF FLOODGATE - PVC 110 $263.72
70593 P588.315 FARMTUFF FLOODGATE - PVC 315 $1,033.14
70596 P588.600 FARMTUFF FLOODGATE - PVC 600 $1,561.36
70592 P588.500 FARMTUFF FLOODGATE - PVC 500 $1,406.79
81497 P588.400 FARMTUFF FLOODGATE - PVC 400 $1,217.16
Floodgates - Plastic
75619 FGF0600 FIBREGLASS FLOODGATE 600 $2,332.55
75604 FGF0525 FIBREGLASS FLOODGATE 525 $2,290.99
75599 FGF0750 FIBREGLASS FLOODGATE 750 $3,228.87
75608 FGF1050 FIBREGLASS FLOODGATE 1050 $5,233.72
75607 FGF0900 FIBREGLASS FLOODGATE 900 $3,695.37
75601 FGF0300 FIBREGLASS FLOODGATE 300 $1,844.08
75605 FGF0225 FIBREGLASS FLOODGATE 225 $1,520.79
75603 FGF0450 FIBREGLASS FLOODGATE 450 $2,138.51
75391 FGF0375 FIBREGLASS FLOODGATE 375 $1,994.51
Floodgates - Fibreglass
77899 FGA300 ALLOY FLOODGATE 300 8.000 $565.00
75395 FGA375 ALLOY FLOODGATE 375 9.000 $596.00
76698 FGA150 ALLOY FLOODGATE 150 2.000 $306.50
70964 FGA225 ALLOY FLOODGATE 225 4.000 $325.58
75620 FGA450 ALLOY FLOODGATE 450 15.000 $980.00
75629 FGA750 ALLOY FLOODGATE 750 43.000 $1,820.00
75621 FGA900 ALLOY FLOODGATE 900 68.000 $2,465.00
75623 FGA525 ALLOY FLOODGATE 525 19.000 $1,135.00
75628 FGA600 ALLOY FLOODGATE 600 25.000 $1,305.00
Floodgates - Aluminium
Item
Code
Description Diameter